
Tuesday, November 4, 2025

9:00

9:45

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

6:00

6:45

7:30

8:15

All games played at Diamond Fork Middle School - 900 E Center St.

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Court 1

Up in the Air

Court 1

Volley Llamas

Spanish Fork Recreation 
2025 Women's Volleyball - Tues "B - Upper" League

Up in the Air

Use to Have It!

Kick my Ace

Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Kick my Ace

Holy Blockamole

Holy Blockamole

Volley Llamas

Volleybrawlers Kick my Ace Holy Blockamole Rally Chicks

Holy Blockamole Spiked Punch Up in the Air Use to Have It!

Volleybrawlers Kick my Ace Use to Have It! Volley Llamas

Spiked Punch Rally Chicks

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Holy Blockamole

Use to Have It! Spiked Punch Up in the Air

Volleybrawlers

Use to Have It!

Spiked Punch

Volley Llamas

Rally Chicks

Spiked Punch

Rally Chicks

Volleybrawlers

Up in the Air

Holy Blockamole Volley Llamas Up in the Air Use to Have It!

Volleybrawlers Kick my Ace Spiked Punch Rally Chicks

Rally Chicks Kick my Ace Volleybrawlers Volley Llamas

Please park and enter on the East side of the school

801-369-3589

Holy Blockamole 909-576-6705

Phone

801-836-0257

385-535-3797

801-319-0887

801-830-7519

801-885-4134

435-231-4112

Use to Have It!

Volley Llamas

Volleybrawlers

Team

Kick my Ace

Rally Chicks

Spiked Punch

Up in the Air Kristi Dalley

Jody Hunter

Alycen DeCosta

Jenny Stauffer

Team rep

Krystal Ruggio

Kaylynn Mower

Lacey Beckstead

Cori Brown



9:00

9:45

6:00

6:45

7:30

8:15

9:00

9:45

Tuesday Volleyball Upper "B" League

Court 3 Court 4

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Kick my Ace Rally Chicks

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Holy Blockamole Rally Chicks Volley Llamas Use to Have It!

Kick my Ace Volleybrawlers Spiked Punch Up in the Air

Spiked Punch Up in the Air

Volleybrawlers Volley Llamas Use to Have It! Holy Blockamole

Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Court 1 Court 2

Rally Chicks Holy Blockamole Volleybrawlers Kick my Ace

Spiked Punch Volley Llamas Use to Have It! Up in the Air

Rally Chicks Holy Blockamole Volleybrawlers Kick my Ace

Kick my Ace Volleybrawlers

Up in the Air Spiked Punch Volley Llamas Use to Have It!

Up in the Air Holy Blockamole Rally Chicks Spiked Punch

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Volley Llamas Use to Have It!

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

End of season Tournament starts on Tuesday, Jan 13th. 

Spiked Punch Up in the Air Rally Chicks Kick my Ace

Use to Have It! Up in the Air Volley Llamas Holy Blockamole

Rally Chicks Spiked Punch Kick my Ace Volleybrawlers

Volley Llamas Rally Chicks Kick my Ace Volleybrawlers

Use to Have It! Holy Blockamole Spiked Punch Up in the Air

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 9th

Use to Have It! Holy Blockamole Volley Llamas Volleybrawlers


