Spanish Fork Recreation

2025 Women's Volleyball - Tues "B - Upper" League

Team	Team rep	Phone
Holy Blockamole	Krystal Ruggio	909-576-6705
Kick my Ace	Kaylynn Mower	801-836-0257
Rally Chicks	Lacey Beckstead	385-535-3797
Spiked Punch	Cori Brown	801-319-0887
Up in the Air	Kristi Dalley	801-830-7519
Use to Have It!	Jody Hunter	801-885-4134
Volley Llamas	Alycen DeCosta	435-231-4112
Volleybrawlers	Jenny Stauffer	801-369-3589

All games played at Diamond Fork Middle School - 900 E Center St. Please park and enter on the East side of the school

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	Up in the Air	Rally Chicks	Spiked Punch	Kick my Ace
	Use to Have It!	Volleybrawlers	Volley Llamas	Holy Blockamole
9:45	Kick my Ace Up in the Air	Volleybrawlers Use to Have It!	Rally Chicks Spiked Punch	Holy Blockamole Volley Llamas

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	Volley Llamas	Use to Have It!	Spiked Punch	Up in the Air
	Volleybrawlers	Kick my Ace	Holy Blockamole	Rally Chicks
6:45	Volleybrawlers Spiked Punch	Kick my Ace Rally Chicks	Use to Have It! Holy Blockamole	Volley Llamas Up in the Air

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	Holy Blockamole	Spiked Punch	Up in the Air	Use to Have It!
	Rally Chicks	Kick my Ace	Volleybrawlers	Volley Llamas
8:15	Volleybrawlers Holy Blockamole	Kick my Ace Volley Llamas	Spiked Punch Up in the Air	Rally Chicks Use to Have It!



Tuesday Volleyball Upper "B" League

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	Volleybrawlers	Volley Llamas	Use to Have It!	Holy Blockamole
	Kick my Ace	Rally Chicks	Spiked Punch	Up in the Air
9:45	Holy Blockamole Kick my Ace	Rally Chicks Volleybrawlers	Volley Llamas Spiked Punch	Use to Have It! Up in the Air

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	Spiked Punch	Volley Llamas	Use to Have It!	Up in the Air
	Rally Chicks	Holy Blockamole	Volleybrawlers	Kick my Ace
6:45	Rally Chicks Up in the Air	Holy Blockamole Spiked Punch	Volleybrawlers Volley Llamas	Kick my Ace Use to Have It!

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	Up in the Air	Holy Blockamole	Rally Chicks	Spiked Punch
	Volley Llamas	Use to Have It!	Kick my Ace	Volleybrawlers
8:15	Volley Llamas Use to Have It!	Rally Chicks Holy Blockamole	Kick my Ace Spiked Punch	Volleybrawlers Up in the Air

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	Use to Have It!	Up in the Air	Volley Llamas	Holy Blockamole
	Rally Chicks	Spiked Punch	Kick my Ace	Volleybrawlers
9:45	Spiked Punch Use to Have It!	Up in the Air Holy Blockamole	Rally Chicks Volley Llamas	Kick my Ace Volleybrawlers

End of season Tournament starts on Tuesday, Jan 13th.
Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 9th

